
General information about company

Scrip code 544283

NSE Symbol ACMESOLAR

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE622W01025

Name of the company ACME SOLAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No.

Particular
Yes/
No

Promoter and Promoter
Group

Public
shareholder

Non Promoter- Non
Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are
issued?

No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"?

No No

9
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any?

No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 4.08

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 5.57

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 5.81

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 4.74

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 5.54



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX) No. Of

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)Class eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

5 504733862 504733862 83.29 504733862 504733862 83.29 504733862

(B) Public 184153 100562865 100562865 16.6 100562865 100562865 16.6 6470672 6470672 107033537

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 675077 675077 675077 675077 0.11 675077

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 675077 675077 0.11 675077 675077 0.11 675077

Total 184159 605971804 605971804 100 605971804 605971804 100 6470672 6470672 612442476



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

82.41 121035211 23.98 504733862

(B) Public 17.48 100562865 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

675077

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0.11 675077

Total 100 121035211 19.97 605971804 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX) No. Of

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:Y

Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Hindu
undivided
Family

2 10 10 0 10 10 0 10

(d)
Any Other
(specify)

3 504733852 504733852 83.29 504733852 504733852 83.29 504733852

Sub-Total (A)
(1)

5 504733862 504733862 83.29 504733862 504733862 83.29 504733862

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)
Any Other
(specify)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A)
(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

5 504733862 504733862 83.29 504733862 504733862 83.29 504733862

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a)
Mutual
Funds

17 29624995 29624995 4.89 29624995 29624995 4.89 0 0 29624995

(c)
Alternate
Investment
Funds

4 2201608 2201608 0.36 2201608 2201608 0.36 0 0 2201608

(e)
Insurance
Companies

4 9788030 9788030 1.62 9788030 9788030 1.62 0 0 9788030

Sub-Total (B)
(1)

25 41614633 41614633 6.87 41614633 41614633 6.87 0 0 41614633

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

60 21770616 21770616 3.59 21770616 21770616 3.59 0 0 21770616

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

11 2691973 2691973 0.44 2691973 2691973 0.44 0 0 2691973

Sub-Total (B)
(2)

71 24462589 24462589 4.04 24462589 24462589 4.04 0 0 24462589

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)



(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

2 3570 3570 0 3570 3570 0 1354750 1354750 1358320

(c)
Key
Managerial
Personnel

1 714 714 0 714 714 0 321325 321325 322039

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

179160 26492669 26492669 4.37 26492669 26492669 4.37 2828005 2828005 29320674

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

6 1482994 1482994 0.24 1482994 1482994 0.24 1966592 1966592 3449586

(i)
Non Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

1903 856550 856550 0.14 856550 856550 0.14 0 0 856550

(l)
Bodies
Corporate

380 4524623 4524623 0.75 4524623 4524623 0.75 0 0 4524623

(m)
Any Other
(specify)

2605 1124523 1124523 0.19 1124523 1124523 0.19 0 0 1124523

Sub-Total (B)
(4)

184057 34485643 34485643 5.69 34485643 34485643 5.69 6470672 6470672 40956315

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

184153 100562865 100562865 16.6 100562865 100562865 16.6 6470672 6470672 107033537

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee
Benefit Trust
/ Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat
Equity)
Regulations,
2021

1 675077 675077 0.11 675077 675077 0.11 675077

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)
(1)+(C)(2)

1 675077 675077 675077 675077 0.11 675077

Total (
A+B+C2 )

184159 605971804 605971804 100 605971804 605971804 100 6470672 6470672 612442476

Total
(A+B+C )

184159 605971804 605971804 100 605971804 605971804 100 6470672 6470672 612442476



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Hindu
undivided
Family

0 0 0 10

(d)
Any Other
(specify)

82.41 121035211 23.98 504733852

Sub-Total (A)
(1)

82.41 121035211 23.98 504733862

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0 0 0 0

(e)
Any Other
(specify)

0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A)
(2)

0 0 0 0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

82.41 121035211 23.98 504733862

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a)
Mutual
Funds

4.84 29624995 0 0 0

(c)
Alternate
Investment
Funds

0.36 2201608 0 0 0

(e)
Insurance
Companies

1.6 9788030 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1)

6.79 41614633 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

3.55 21770616 0 0 0



(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.44 2691973 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2)

3.99 24462589 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.22 3570 0 0 0

(c)
Key
Managerial
Personnel

0.05 714 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

4.79 26492669 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

0.56 1482994 0 0 0

(i)
Non Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

0.14 856550 0 0 0

(l)
Bodies
Corporate

0.74 4524623 0 0 0

(m)
Any Other
(specify)

0.18 1124523 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4)

6.69 34485643 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

17.48 100562865 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee
Benefit Trust
/ Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat
Equity)
Regulations,
2021

0.11 675077

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)
(1)+(C)(2)

675077

Total (
A+B+C2 )

100 121035211 19.97 605971804



Total
(A+B+C )

100 121035211 19.97 605971804

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Textual
Information(1)

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage
Textual
Information(2)

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory
Textual
Information(3)



Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The number of outstanding ESOP granted has been mentioned against the category/categories "Directors", "Key Managerial
Personnel", "Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in upto Rs. 2 lakhs" and "Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs", as the case may be. The Key Managerial Personnel who are holding shares
as on 31st December 2025 is 1 (one); while outstanding ESOPs mentioned in the shareholding pattern are for 2 (two) Key
Managerial Personnel of the Company.

Textual Information(2)

In terms of the proviso to Rule 19(2)(b) of the Securities Contracts (Regulation) Rules, 1957, the Company is required to
increase its public shareholding to at least 25% within three years from the date of listing of the equity shares of the
Company on the stock exchanges i.e. 13th November 2024 (Listing Date). Accordingly, the Company will ensure
compliance with this requirement before the expiry of three years from the Listing Date.

Textual Information(3)

The number of outstanding ESOP granted has been mentioned against the category/categories "Directors", "Key Managerial
Personnel", "Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in upto Rs. 2 lakhs" and "Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs", as the case may be. The Key Managerial Personnel who are holding shares
as on 31st December 2025 is 1 (one); while outstanding ESOPs mentioned in the shareholding pattern are for 2 (two) Key
Managerial Personnel of the Company.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAMTA UPADHYAY
(Nominee of ACSPL)

MANOJ KUMAR
UPADHYAY (Nominee of
ACSPL)

Krishna Milan
Upadhyay

Shel Kumari
Medha
Upadhyay

Neelam
Pandey

Aum
Upadhyay

PAN (II) AALPU3577F AARPU6885G AEWPU8836L ALAPU3763F ARTPK2240E ALAPU3764C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5 5 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

5 5 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

Total 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5 5 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5 5 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ram Bilash Mishra Pratima Mishra Pragya Mishra Bhawana Mishra Click here to go back

PAN (II) AFYPM1984L APXPM0962M AUAPM3392F AIMPB8707B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 10

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 10

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 10

Total 0 0 0 0 10

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 10

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 10

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN Not available



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Trusts Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MKU HOLDINGS
PVT LTD (Nominee
of ACSPL)

VRS INFOTECH
PVT LTD (Nominee
of ACSPL)

ACME
CLEANTECH
SOLUTIONS PVT
LTD

Upadhyay
Family Trust

SMSW Lab &
Research Centre
LLP

Upadhyay
Financial
Ventures LLP

Shakrish
Healthcare LLP

PAN (II) AACCG6124C AACCV3437B AAECA0914A AABTU4241Q ADVFS9496A AAIFU0117C ADKFS6748J

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 1 1 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5 5 504733842 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

5 5 504733842 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 83.29 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5 5 504733842 0 0 0 0

Total 5 5 504733842 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0 83.29 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5 5 504733842 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 82.41 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 121035211 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 23.98 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5 5 504733842 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
Promoter
Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ACME Akshay
Energy Private
Limited

ACME Clean
Energy Private
Limited

ACME Delta
Urja Private
Limited

ACME Green
Hydrogen and
Chemicals Private
Ltd

ACME Green
Hydrogen Two
Private Limited

ACME Greentech
Foods Private
Limited

ACME Greentech
Urja Private
Limited

PAN (II) AAYCA6923D AAXCA5505A AAXCA5490L AAVCA0272C AAZCA5508K ABFCS8634R AAICG9535B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ACME Global Green
Hydrogen Private
Limited

Banola Power
Private Limited

Dubey Energy
Private Limited

Mahisagar Power
Private Limited

Moolchand
Industrial Estate
Private Limited

Sampkarya
Services Private
Limited

Scoria Power
Private Limited

PAN (II) AAZCA5746M AAGCB2343G AAFCD2873A AAJCM6658C AADCM7759C ABECS3620G AAUCS4613C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Category Bodies Corporate
Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate
Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sunworld
Innovations
Private Limited

Yogesh Power
Private Limited

ACME Green
Hydrogen One
Private Limited

ACME Green
Metals Private
Limited

Dayanidhi
Realty Private
Limited

ACME Wind Power
(TENKASI) Pvt. Ltd.
(formerly known as
Reliance Big Pvt
Ltd)

ACME Wind Power
(TENKASI) One Pvt.
Ltd. (formerly known as
Reliance Infrastructure
Consulting and
Engineers Pvt Ltd)

PAN (II) AAKCA1595K AAACY7282M AAZCA5506H ABBCA8627L AALCD4974G AADCR6179D AAFCA6510P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 29 30 31 32 33

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Renewtech Real Estate
Private Limited

ACME NU
Technologies Private
Limited

ACME NU Industries
Private Limited

ACME NU Energy Storage
Solution Private Limited

ACME NU
Renewables Private
Limited

PAN (II) AAOCR5648A ABDCA6808K ABDCA6807G ABDCA6806H ABDCA6804F Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0 0 0 0 0 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 504733852

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 504733852

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 83.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 504733852

Total 0 0 0 0 0 504733852

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0 0 0 0 83.29

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 504733852

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 82.41

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 121035211

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 0 0 0 23.98

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 504733852

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Namrata Mishra Click here to go back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0

Total 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Text Block

Textual Information(1) She is a British citizen



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate
Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ESF Equipment
Trading FZCO

Gulf Energy
Tech FZE

Sustainable
Superfoods (UK)
Pvt Ltd

ACME Cleantech
Ventures (UK) Pvt
Ltd

ACME Green
Hydrogen &
Chemicals (UK) Pvt
Ltd

ACME GreenTech
Ventures Americas
Inc.

Acme GreenTech
Ventures FZCO

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Textual
Information(6)

Textual
Information(7)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ACME
GreenTech
Ventures LLC

ACME Services
(Tanzania)
Limited

Acme Tele Power
(Mauritius) Pvt Ltd

CleanTech
Solutions LLC

Green Hydrogen
and Chemicals
SAOC

Oman Green
Hydrogen &
Chemicals (UK) Pvt
Ltd

Oman Green
Solutions (UK) Pvt
Ltd

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(8)

Textual
Information(9)

Textual
Information(10)

Textual
Information(11)

Textual
Information(12)

Textual
Information(13)

Textual
Information(14)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15

Category Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ACME Green Hydrogen One LLC Click here to go back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0

Total 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(15)

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Text Block

Textual Information(1) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(2) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(3) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(4) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(5) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(6) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(7) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(8) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(9) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(10) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(11) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(12) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(13) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(14) Foreign Entity

Textual Information(15) Foreign Entity



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON POWER & I TATA BUSINESS CYCLE FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATR0090B AAATT0570A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10947550 7156077 18103627

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

10947550 7156077 18103627

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.81 1.18 2.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 10947550 7156077 18103627

Total 10947550 7156077 18103627

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.81 1.18 2.99

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

10947550 7156077 18103627

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.79 1.17 2.96

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10947550 7156077 18103627

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0



Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAFCS2530P Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6363313 6363313

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

6363313 6363313

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05 1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6363313 6363313

Total 6363313 6363313

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05 1.05

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

6363313 6363313

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04 1.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6363313 6363313

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category HUF Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

2603 2 2605

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1111749 12774 1124523

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1111749 12774 1124523

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18 0 0.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1111749 12774 1124523

Total 1111749 12774 1124523

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18 0 0.18

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1111749 12774 1124523

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.18 0 0.18

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1111749 12774 1124523

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares



Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner
Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares
Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
Mamta
Upadhyay

AALPU3577F India

ACME
Cleantech
Solutions
Pvt Ltd

AAECA0914A India 74.88 Yes Yes 12-11-2024

Total: 0 74.88 0




